

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CCCA No.54 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.01.2025	<p><u>JSR,J</u></p> <p>Smt A.Roop Rani, petitioner in I.A No.01 of 2024 and appellant in main appeal, appeared as a party in person and seeks short adjournment.</p> <p>At her request, post on 10.02.2025.</p> <p>(B/o) dsv</p>	